
Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 17-11-2012 / 1

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0629052 1 MANJEET HARI CHAND 07:28:43:0 07:34:06:550 4 00:05:23:550 Q

2 0722872 2 VIKAS DATT JAIBHAGWAN 07:28:43:950 07:34:39:650 4 00:05:55:700 Q

3 0942532 3 AMIT KUMAR ATTAR SINGH 07:28:44:550 07:33:55:950 4 00:05:11:400 Q

4 0601711 4 VIRENDER KUMAR RAM

NIWAS
07:28:44:900 07:34:20:500 4 00:05:35:600 Q

5 1250314 5 DHARMINDER KUMAR

TOTARAM
07:28:45:350 07:33:55:450 4 00:05:10:100 Q

6 0305418 6 RAJESH KUMAR MAYA SINGH 07:28:45:850 07:33:47:850 4 00:05:02:0 Q

7 0040361 8 SANDEEP KUMAR RANDHIR

SINGH
07:28:46:50 07:34:06:850 4 00:05:20:800 Q

8 0948898 9 BANSI LAL HUKAM SINGH 07:28:46:750 07:34:03:850 4 00:05:17:100 Q

9 1117599 11 ANUJ KUMAR JAI PAL SINGH 07:28:35:800 07:34:23:0 4 00:05:47:200 Q

10 0163308 14 SANJEEV KUMAR NAWIN

KUMAR SINGH
07:28:38:400 07:34:09:600 4 00:05:31:200 Q

11 0302428 15 JAIVIR SINGH HARI CHAND 07:28:39:0 07:34:38:500 4 00:05:59:500 Q

12 0611445 16 VIKRANT JAIPAL SINGH 07:28:39:450 07:33:51:550 4 00:05:12:100 Q

13 0015887 17 SUDHEER KUMAR BIJENDRA

SINGH
07:28:39:900 07:34:11:900 4 00:05:32:0 Q

14 1003879 19 AMIT KUMAR JAI KISHAN 07:28:41:0 07:34:17:600 4 00:05:36:600 Q

15 1248609 20 KESHAV HARI CHAND 07:28:41:550 07:34:18:750 4 00:05:37:200 Q

16 0214386 21 SURJEET SINGH

CHANDRAPAL SINGH
07:28:29:350 07:34:04:650 4 00:05:35:300 Q

17 0364400 22 JITENDRA SINGH KISHAN PAL 07:28:30:200 07:33:51:700 4 00:05:21:500 Q

18 1333126 23 DINESH CHAND JOSHI HARI

DUTT JOSHI
07:28:31:100 07:34:00:350 4 00:05:29:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



19 1551251 26 NAVIN KUMAR MAHABIR 07:28:33:50 07:33:56:750 4 00:05:23:700 Q

20 1539086 27 PARVEEN SURESH 07:28:33:750 07:33:45:350 4 00:05:11:600 Q

21 0953892 28 BIJENDER KUMAR RAJPAL 07:28:34:250 07:34:15:450 4 00:05:41:200 Q

22 0948217 30 AMANDEEP KISHAN SINGH 07:28:35:350 07:33:57:450 4 00:05:22:100 Q

23 0349835 31 RAVINDER HOODA SUBHASH 07:28:20:800 07:34:03:50 4 00:05:42:250 Q

24 0947090 32 ANISH KUMAR CHAND SINGH 07:28:21:700 07:34:21:450 4 00:05:59:750 Q

25 0022053 33 SATPAL RAJPAL 07:28:22:150 07:33:40:550 4 00:05:18:400 Q

26 1548621 34 NAVEEN SHILAK RAM 07:28:23:400 07:34:01:400 4 00:05:38:0 Q

27 0946054 35 BHAGWAT DAYAL TARA

CHAND
07:28:24:200 07:34:03:650 4 00:05:39:450 Q

28 0477522 41 RAVIKANT ANIL KUMAR 07:28:14:600 07:33:59:150 4 00:05:44:550 Q

29 0929076 44 ARUN KUMAR SATBIR 07:28:16:50 07:33:54:100 4 00:05:38:50 Q

30 1501916 45 PARDEEP KUMAR RAJENDER

SINGH
07:28:16:700 07:34:12:400 4 00:05:55:700 Q

31 1080134 46 BHIMDEV POORAN CHAND

GOEL
07:28:16:850 07:33:40:350 4 00:05:23:500 Q

32 0950634 50 ANIL SINGH SATYAVIR 07:28:19:750 07:34:04:750 4 00:05:45:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 17-11-2012 / 2

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0632825 51 MANOJ KUMAR SATBIR 07:39:08:700 07:44:33:950 4 00:05:25:250 Q

2 0347948 52 RATTAN SINGH AMAR SINGH 07:39:09:200 07:45:03:700 4 00:05:54:500 Q

3 1242383 54 KULDEEP VEDPAL 07:39:10:200 07:44:34:250 4 00:05:24:50 Q

4 1532427 57 NARESH KUMAR FATEH

SINGH
07:39:11:550 07:44:40:900 4 00:05:29:350 Q

5 1338479 58 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR
07:39:12:50 07:45:07:350 4 00:05:55:300 Q

6 0691584 60 MOHIT PARASHAR ANAND

PARASHAR
07:39:12:450 07:44:51:950 4 00:05:39:500 Q

7 0676980 61 MANOJ KUMAR ZILE SINGH 07:39:01:550 07:44:46:600 4 00:05:45:50 Q

8 1544022 64 PARVEEN SATBIR SINGH 07:39:03:550 07:44:59:350 4 00:05:55:800 Q

9 1546535 65 PARDEEP KUMAR BALBIR

SINGH
07:39:04:250 07:44:47:950 4 00:05:43:700 Q

10 1721509 69 NEERAJ SATBIR SINGH 07:39:07:350 07:44:55:850 4 00:05:48:500 Q

11 1309524 71 HARKESH GURJAR JANSI

RAM GURJAR
07:38:53:850 07:44:28:100 4 00:05:34:250 Q

12 1225987 72 TEJPAUL SINGH KULDEEP

SINGH
07:38:54:650 07:44:27:500 4 00:05:32:850 Q

13 0915704 73 ASHOK KUMAR PAWAN

KUMAR
07:38:55:350 07:44:35:650 4 00:05:40:300 Q

14 1208028 74 DEEPAK KUMAR NARENDRA

SINGH
07:38:55:950 07:44:25:500 4 00:05:29:550 Q

15 0605119 75 VIRENDER SINGH

RAMKUMAR
07:38:56:650 07:44:21:100 4 00:05:24:450 Q

16 1216319 77 DHARMENDRA SINGH

RANVEER SINGH
07:38:58:200 07:44:33:0 4 00:05:34:800 Q

17 1394778 79 KRISHNA KUMAR NEKRAM 07:38:59:750 07:44:42:850 4 00:05:43:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0991828 81 CHANDRA MOHAN SHARMA

GOPAL LAL SHARMA
07:38:46:700 07:44:38:250 4 00:05:51:550 Q

19 0181973 82 SATENDRA SINGH VIJAY

SINGH
07:38:47:350 07:44:18:450 4 00:05:31:100 Q

20 0626618 83 VIRENDRA KUMAR RAJA RAM 07:38:47:800 07:44:19:300 4 00:05:31:500 Q

21 0912900 84 ANIL KUMAR RAMVIR SINGH 07:38:48:700 07:44:35:500 4 00:05:46:800 Q

22 1534391 87 PARDEEP ISHWAR SINGH 07:38:50:250 07:44:27:50 4 00:05:36:800 Q

23 0469586 89 RAHUL RAJ SINGH 07:38:51:550 07:44:21:250 4 00:05:29:700 Q

24 0627288 90 MANJIT KUMAR RAMESH

KUMAR
07:38:52:600 07:44:21:900 4 00:05:29:300 Q

25 0105848 92 SACHIN SINGH BHADOURIYA

BALDEV SINGH BHADOURIYA
07:38:40:250 07:44:17:150 4 00:05:36:900 Q

26 0010309 94 SANDEEP KUMAR RAMEHS

KUMAR
07:38:41:600 07:44:23:50 4 00:05:41:450 Q

27 0153536 95 SIKANDAR SINGH MAHAVEER

SINGH
07:38:42:450 07:44:20:100 4 00:05:37:650 Q

28 1535899 97 PAVNESH SAROHA KRISHAN 07:38:43:900 07:44:24:550 4 00:05:40:650 Q

29 0904975 100 ASHISH KUMAR JHABDA RAM 07:38:46:450 07:44:06:550 4 00:05:20:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 17-11-2012 / 3

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1539465 101 GORAV KUMAR KRISHAN 07:52:15:750 07:58:08:550 4 00:05:52:800 Q

2 1532593 102 PRADEEP SINGH SHAM

SINGH
07:52:16:150 07:57:57:50 4 00:05:40:900 Q

3 0192845 104 SUMIT KUMAR SOHAN PAL

SINGH
07:52:16:750 07:57:47:150 4 00:05:30:400 Q

4 1220914 105 INDERJEET SINGH PARTAP

SINGH
07:52:17:150 07:57:49:300 4 00:05:32:150 Q

5 1252245 106 HARISH KUMAR MAHENDER 07:52:17:550 07:58:01:550 4 00:05:44:0 Q

6 0954108 107 ANAND KRISHAN KUMAR 07:52:18:400 07:57:54:450 4 00:05:36:50 Q

7 0037433 110 SANDEEP RAMROOP 07:52:19:300 07:57:37:900 4 00:05:18:600 Q

8 1267063 111 KULDEEP CHOUDHARY

LAKHPAT SINGH
07:52:09:750 07:57:37:750 4 00:05:28:0 Q

9 1282089 112 DAYAKISHAN ROTHASH

KUMAR
07:52:10:500 07:57:48:850 4 00:05:38:350 Q

10 1056037 113 BIJENDER KUMAR RANVIR

SINGH
07:52:10:950 07:58:10:900 4 00:05:59:950 Q

11 1212652 114 KRISHAN KUMAR BHIM

SINGH
07:52:11:450 07:57:32:300 4 00:05:20:850 Q

12 0928288 116 ASHOK KUMAR RAJNISH

KUMAR
07:52:12:350 07:57:17:0 4 00:05:04:650 Q

13 0327984 117 RINKU ROHTASH 07:52:12:700 07:57:17:100 4 00:05:04:400 Q

14 0339437 118 RAVINDER AJIT SINGH 07:52:13:400 07:57:15:0 4 00:05:01:600 Q

15 0048699 119 SANDEEP DHRMBIR 07:52:14:150 07:57:40:500 4 00:05:26:350 Q

16 0333206 120 RINKU SHAMSHER 07:52:14:400 07:57:22:0 4 00:05:07:600 Q

17 1231921 121 IMRAN ALI IKRAM KHAN 07:52:04:100 07:57:57:750 4 00:05:53:650 Q

18 0037729 124 SAMINDER SINGH RAMPHAL 07:52:05:750 07:57:45:700 4 00:05:39:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



19 0947198 125 BIJENDER RAMNIWAS 07:52:06:650 07:57:55:550 4 00:05:48:900 Q

20 1253433 126 KARAMJIT SINGH SUBASH

CHANDER
07:52:07:250 07:57:26:300 4 00:05:19:50 Q

21 1253725 128 DILBAG SAROMA KARMVIR

SINGH
07:52:08:350 07:57:47:950 4 00:05:39:600 Q

22 1547388 129 PARVEEN LAKHI RAM 07:52:08:800 07:57:37:250 4 00:05:28:450 Q

23 1244410 130 DINESH KARAMBIR 07:52:09:150 07:57:43:700 4 00:05:34:550 Q

24 0227755 132 SACHIN KUMAR RATAN

SINGH
07:51:59:850 07:57:30:850 4 00:05:31:0 Q

25 0010541 133 SATISH KUMAR RAJ SINGH 07:52:00:500 07:57:33:950 4 00:05:33:450 Q

26 0072637 134 SUMIT KUMAR GYAN SINGH

TOMER
07:52:00:900 07:57:43:800 4 00:05:42:900 Q

27 0950302 136 AMIT JOGINDER 07:52:00:650 07:57:30:150 4 00:05:29:500 Q

28 0200054 138 SHANKAR LAL SHARMA

MADAN LAL SHARMA
07:52:02:200 07:57:35:800 4 00:05:33:600 Q

29 0464434 140 RAMESHWAR DEVENDER

KUMAR
07:52:03:850 07:57:51:400 4 00:05:47:550 Q

30 1377159 141 TRIPURARI JHA PHOOLKANT

JHA
07:51:52:800 07:57:51:900 4 00:05:59:100 Q

31 0316123 142 JASWANT BALWANT SINGH 07:51:53:200 07:57:34:850 4 00:05:41:650 Q

32 0387470 145 RINKOO KAMBOJ SHER

CHAND
07:51:55:0 07:57:40:200 4 00:05:45:200 Q

33 0911208 146 CHAND RAM JAI 07:51:55:450 07:57:25:0 4 00:05:29:550 Q

34 1251434 147 LALIT SANGWAN AJIT SINGH 07:51:55:900 07:57:19:350 4 00:05:23:450 Q

35 0038531 148 SANDEEP DAYANAND 07:51:56:350 07:57:33:700 4 00:05:37:350 Q

36 0901980 149 AJMER SINGH DALBIR SINGH 07:51:57:200 07:57:36:300 4 00:05:39:100 Q

37 0030244 150 SANDEEP RAMNIWASH 07:51:57:650 07:57:27:850 4 00:05:30:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 17-11-2012 / 4

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0055887 152 SANDEEP ISHWAR SINGH 08:03:42:50 08:09:36:450 4 00:05:54:400 Q

2 0222108 155 SUNIL KUMAR RAMESH

CHAND
08:03:43:150 08:09:03:50 4 00:05:19:900 Q

3 1653925 156 PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA

RAJBIR SHARMA
08:03:44:300 08:09:17:300 4 00:05:33:0 Q

4 1507602 157 NAVEEN KUMAR JAIKANWAR 08:03:45:500 08:08:59:450 4 00:05:13:950 Q

5 0336919 158 RAVINDER KUMAR MOJI RAM 08:03:46:450 08:09:26:450 4 00:05:40:0 Q

6 0628240 159 VIPIN KUMAR SAT NARAIN 08:03:46:600 08:09:40:550 4 00:05:53:950 Q

7 1544967 161 WAZIR SINGH MAHA SINGH 08:03:34:950 08:08:48:350 4 00:05:13:400 Q

8 0346749 162 JOGINDER MAHIPAL 08:03:35:950 08:09:32:200 4 00:05:56:250 Q

9 0054837 164 SANDEEP RAMPHAL 08:03:36:900 08:08:56:100 4 00:05:19:200 Q

10 1136795 165 ANKIT SHARMA RAMKUMAR

SHARMA
08:03:37:450 08:09:31:400 4 00:05:53:950 Q

11 1254457 168 DEEPAK DAYANAND 08:03:39:450 08:09:04:950 4 00:05:25:500 Q

12 1387930 169 DHIRENDRA KUMAR

SATYAPRAKASH SINGH
08:03:40:50 08:09:10:850 4 00:05:30:800 Q

13 1323890 172 KAN SINGH RAJPUT TEJ

SINGH RAJPUT
08:03:29:950 08:08:48:850 4 00:05:18:900 Q

14 0332168 173 RISHIPAL BIJENDER 08:03:30:450 08:09:01:850 4 00:05:31:400 Q

15 0301665 174 RAJEESH ZILE SINGH 08:03:31:550 08:09:24:300 4 00:05:52:750 Q

16 0616879 178 VIVEKANAND ANGREJ 08:03:33:250 08:09:05:0 4 00:05:31:750 Q

17 0041242 180 SUBHASH ISHWAR SINGH 08:03:34:450 08:09:03:200 4 00:05:28:750 Q

18 0368748 181 RAHUL KUMAR RAM VIR

SINGH
08:03:24:50 08:08:59:700 4 00:05:35:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



19 0327943 182 JITENDRA SINGH LAKSHMAN

SINGH
08:03:24:450 08:09:11:150 4 00:05:46:700 Q

20 0913039 183 BASANT KUMAR THAN SINGH 08:03:25:200 08:09:02:750 4 00:05:37:550 Q

21 1554951 184 PARVEEN RAJBIR 08:03:26:100 08:09:12:750 4 00:05:46:650 Q

22 0352113 185 JITENDER RANDHIR 08:03:26:850 08:09:08:100 4 00:05:41:250 Q

23 1531009 186 NEERAJ ASHOK KUMAR 08:03:27:350 08:09:15:650 4 00:05:48:300 Q

24 1248611 187 HARENDER SINGH KANWAR

BHAN
08:03:28:0 08:08:59:200 4 00:05:31:200 Q

25 0942196 190 BALINDER SHARMA

OMPRAKASH SHARMA
08:03:29:250 08:09:01:0 4 00:05:31:750 Q

26 1228333 192 KULDEEP RAJKUMAR 08:03:18:850 08:08:44:650 4 00:05:25:800 Q

27 0945365 194 BALWINDRA SINGH DHARAM

SINGH
08:03:20:0 08:09:11:400 4 00:05:51:400 Q

28 0618247 196 VEDPAL UDEY SINGH 08:03:21:50 08:09:06:600 4 00:05:45:550 Q

29 1211876 197 DEEPAK DILBAG SINGH 08:03:21:450 08:08:34:750 4 00:05:13:300 Q

30 1246244 198 KULDEEP RAJBIR SINGH 08:03:21:900 08:09:15:500 4 00:05:53:600 Q

31 1220580 199 DEEPAK TOMAR SANJEEV

TOMAR
08:03:22:750 08:08:47:350 4 00:05:24:600 Q

32 1536088 200 PARDEEP SHER SINGH 08:03:23:500 08:08:52:450 4 00:05:28:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 17-11-2012 / 5

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1709120 201 GAURAV KUMAR ATTRI

LAXMAN SINGH
08:15:38:700 08:21:08:950 4 00:05:30:250 Q

2 0054047 203 SACHIN KUMAR AZAD SINGH 08:15:39:300 08:21:14:750 4 00:05:35:450 Q

3 0405240 204 RANDHEER SINGH JAL SINGH 08:15:40:150 08:21:24:250 4 00:05:44:100 Q

4 1267243 205 KRISHAN VEER SINGH

SURESH CHANDRA
08:15:41:50 08:21:26:500 4 00:05:45:450 Q

5 0014183 206 SACHIN KUMAR PAWAN

KUMAR
08:15:41:800 08:20:43:0 4 00:05:01:200 Q

6 0044234 208 SUBHASH CHANDER LAHANA

SINGH
08:15:42:650 08:20:54:250 4 00:05:11:600 Q

7 0340829 211 RAJENDER RAMSHARAN 08:15:32:250 08:20:40:100 4 00:05:07:850 Q

8 0343638 214 RAVINDER KUMAR SATBIR

SINGH
08:15:34:250 08:21:15:150 4 00:05:40:900 Q

9 1216962 215 KULDEEP RAJBIR SINGH 08:15:35:0 08:21:13:550 4 00:05:38:550 Q

10 0010152 217 SURENDER BUDH RAM 08:15:35:900 08:21:34:550 4 00:05:58:650 Q

11 1513865 218 NAVEEN KUMAR MUKHTYAR

SINGH
08:15:36:500 08:21:10:450 4 00:05:33:950 Q

12 0955498 220 BRIJESH KUMAR SURENDER

SINGH
08:15:37:750 08:21:26:850 4 00:05:49:100 Q

13 0644295 222 VIJAY PAL SINGH JAY PAL

SINGH
08:15:28:350 08:21:24:250 4 00:05:55:900 Q

14 1227571 224 KAPIL SHARMA KUNDAN LAL 08:15:29:450 08:21:04:400 4 00:05:34:950 Q

15 0701044 225 MANISH CHTURVEDI RAM

KISHORE
08:15:30:150 08:21:16:650 4 00:05:46:500 Q

16 0948720 226 AWDESH KUMAR JAY

PRAKASH MANDALI
08:15:30:450 08:21:10:50 4 00:05:39:600 Q

17 0539896 227 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA

BRIJ MOHAN SHARMA
08:15:30:850 08:21:17:300 4 00:05:46:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0350768 228 RAMESH KUMAR ISHWAR

SINGH
08:15:31:950 08:20:57:400 4 00:05:25:450 Q

19 0652375 229 MOHD JAVED KHAN WASI

ULLAH KHAN
08:15:32:250 08:21:28:850 4 00:05:56:600 Q

20 1007450 230 ABANI KUMAR MAHATHA

BIRENDRA NATH MAHATHA
08:15:32:750 08:20:55:650 4 00:05:22:900 Q

21 1252590 232 DEEPAK KUMAR ISHWAR

SINGH
08:15:20:800 08:20:55:700 4 00:05:34:900 Q

22 0955843 234 ASHISH VIJAY PAL 08:15:22:650 08:20:55:600 4 00:05:32:950 Q

23 0617142 235 VIKAS UMED SINGH 08:15:24:250 08:20:55:950 4 00:05:31:700 Q

24 0347709 237 JITENDER HARNARAIN 08:15:25:900 08:20:51:50 4 00:05:25:150 Q

25 0348200 238 JASBIR MANGE RAM 08:15:26:400 08:20:47:700 4 00:05:21:300 Q

26 0078236 240 SACHIN TEVATIYA INDER PAL

SINGH
08:15:27:100 08:21:19:50 4 00:05:51:950 Q

27 0762281 241 VIPIN KUMAR KARAN PAL

SINGH
08:15:13:150 08:21:02:750 4 00:05:49:600 Q

28 0341493 242 RAVINDER RAMESH KUMAR 08:15:13:650 08:21:08:300 4 00:05:54:650 Q

29 0750077 243 MD AZHAR ALAM MD

NABIJAN
08:15:13:950 08:20:57:800 4 00:05:43:850 Q

30 0006553 245 SANDEEP RANBIR SINGH 08:15:14:500 08:20:44:800 4 00:05:30:300 Q

31 0521135 248 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA

BHAGWATI PRASAD
08:15:15:650 08:21:02:550 4 00:05:46:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 17-11-2012 / 6

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0776968 251 VIKRANT SUBHASH CHAND 08:30:30:950 08:36:20:550 4 00:05:49:600 Q

2 0342629 252 JITENDER SULTAN 08:30:31:750 08:36:12:750 4 00:05:41:0 Q

3 1545695 253 PARDEEP KAPOOR SINGH 08:30:32:50 08:36:11:350 4 00:05:39:300 Q

4 1329934 256 LALIT KUMAR PARASHAR

RAMJI LAL PARASHAR
08:30:33:700 08:36:13:750 4 00:05:40:50 Q

5 1222454 258 DHIRPAL SINGH JAIPAL

SINGH
08:30:35:100 08:36:29:950 4 00:05:54:850 Q

6 1247005 259 DEEPAK PARKASH 08:30:34:500 08:36:21:900 4 00:05:47:400 Q

7 0947071 260 ANIL AJIT 08:30:34:800 08:36:17:200 4 00:05:42:400 Q

8 1111404 261 BIRJU SINGH TANWAR

BHANWAR SINGH
08:30:26:600 08:36:18:550 4 00:05:51:950 Q

9 0126760 264 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI JAI

SINGH SAINI
08:30:28:0 08:36:01:950 4 00:05:33:950 Q

10 0515640 265 RAVINDRA KUMAR RAM PAL

SINGH
08:30:28:600 08:36:03:700 4 00:05:35:100 Q

11 1362079 266 KAPIL KUMAR RAJENDRA

SHARMA
08:30:29:50 08:36:04:200 4 00:05:35:150 Q

12 0947931 268 ARVIND MALIK SUBE SINGH 08:30:28:750 08:35:39:450 4 00:05:10:700 Q

13 1551705 272 PARVEEN KUMAR

DHARAMBIR
08:30:22:250 08:36:19:450 4 00:05:57:200 Q

14 0787001 273 MADAN PAL DHAMWAT

SINGH
08:30:23:50 08:36:13:950 4 00:05:50:900 Q

15 0934092 276 AJAY RAJENDER SINGH 08:30:24:500 08:36:05:900 4 00:05:41:400 Q

16 0308506 277 JASBIR JAGDISH 08:30:24:800 08:35:48:150 4 00:05:23:350 Q

17 1016111 278 CHANDAN SHARMA

SHANKAR LAL SHARMA
08:30:24:650 08:36:10:450 4 00:05:45:800 Q

18 0033865 279 SURENDER BALBIR SINGH 08:30:25:100 08:35:53:50 4 00:05:27:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



19 1229951 283 DEESHU KUMAR SHARMA

DORI LAL SHARMA
08:30:17:50 08:36:07:800 4 00:05:50:750 Q

20 1705250 284
NAMAMI SHANKAR

CHAUDHARY NARESH

CHOUDHARY

08:30:17:350 08:36:00:150 4 00:05:42:800 Q

21 0753703 288 MUKESH BHARDWAJ

GHANSHYAM DATT
08:30:20:350 08:35:56:150 4 00:05:35:800 Q

22 1654691 290 GOVIND SINGH KAMAL SINGH 08:30:20:600 08:36:15:400 4 00:05:54:800 Q

23 0327997 291 JITENDRA KUMAR RAM

KUMAR SINGH
08:30:10:500 08:35:54:300 4 00:05:43:800 Q

24 0034315 295 SUNIL RAGHUBIR SINGH 08:30:12:100 08:36:01:200 4 00:05:49:100 Q

25 0003773 296 SUNIL KUMAR RAJBIR 08:30:12:550 08:36:10:750 4 00:05:58:200 Q

26 1517207 297 NARESH TARA CHAND 08:30:12:800 08:36:03:400 4 00:05:50:600 Q

27 0946354 298 ASHISH KUMAR RAM

KANWAR
08:30:13:850 08:36:04:600 4 00:05:50:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 17-11-2012 / 7

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0954821 303 BALJEET RAMESH KUMAR 08:40:58:850 08:46:27:100 4 00:05:28:250 Q

2 1224105 304 KULDEEP RAMPHAL 08:40:59:50 08:46:27:300 4 00:05:28:250 Q

3 0114764 305 SUMIT MANN HAWA SINGH 08:41:00:100 08:46:52:700 4 00:05:52:600 Q

4 0545482 306 RAVIT KUMAR SHISH PAL 08:41:00:450 08:46:54:500 4 00:05:54:50 Q

5 0312423 308 JAIDEEP BHANBIR SINGH 08:41:00:750 08:46:28:200 4 00:05:27:450 Q

6 0010444 311 SANDEEP PREM SINGH 08:40:51:150 08:46:37:850 4 00:05:46:700 Q

7 0049783 312 SATISH KUMAR OM SINGH 08:40:51:850 08:45:53:950 4 00:05:02:100 Q

8 0470970 314 JAGMOHAN SHARMA

VEDPRAKASH SHARMA
08:40:53:450 08:46:17:100 4 00:05:23:650 Q

9 0348480 315 RAJESH KUMAR RAMANAND 08:40:53:750 08:46:17:200 4 00:05:23:450 Q

10 0532791 316 JAGPAL SINGH GORAKH PAL

SINGH
08:40:53:900 08:46:16:600 4 00:05:22:700 Q

11 1561669 317 PAVAN KUMAR DAMODAR

SINGH
08:40:54:350 08:46:12:950 4 00:05:18:600 Q

12 1549105 319 UMED SINGH ATTAR SINGH 08:40:56:650 08:46:42:400 4 00:05:45:750 Q

13 0608388 320 MANOJ KUMAR SURAJMAL 08:40:56:900 08:46:53:900 4 00:05:57:0 Q

14 0039280 324 SANJAY KUMAR MAHAVIR

SINGH
08:40:47:100 08:45:51:700 4 00:05:04:600 Q

15 0039906 325 SUKHVIR SINGH SHISPAL 08:40:47:950 08:46:36:600 4 00:05:48:650 Q

16 0320132 327 RAKESH KUMAR DEVI RAM 08:40:48:550 08:46:20:300 4 00:05:31:750 Q

17 0034792 328 SURENDER SHISH PAL 08:40:49:550 08:46:38:450 4 00:05:48:900 Q

18 0676749 329 MURARI LAL SHARMA PYARE

LAL SHARMA
08:40:49:650 08:46:11:150 4 00:05:21:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



19 0505467 331 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

TRIVENI SHYAM SHARMA
08:40:39:700 08:46:01:350 4 00:05:21:650 Q

20 0918487 332 AMIT KHARAB DALBIR SINGH 08:40:40:350 08:46:16:800 4 00:05:36:450 Q

21 1350431 333 DEEPAK SHARMA

JAIPRAKASH
08:40:41:0 08:46:04:250 4 00:05:23:250 Q

22 0044095 334 SUSHIL KUMAR DHARAM

SINGH
08:40:42:350 08:46:30:950 4 00:05:48:600 Q

23 1095944 335 AJIT SINGH HARDWARI LAL 08:40:42:50 08:46:22:50 4 00:05:40:0 Q

24 1502676 337 GULSHAN RAI ASHOK KUMAR 08:40:43:300 08:46:16:200 4 00:05:32:900 Q

25 0791502 339 VIKAS KRISHAN PAL MALIK 08:40:44:500 08:46:14:550 4 00:05:30:50 Q

26 1244345 342 KRIPAL SINGH RAMESH 08:40:34:850 08:46:09:350 4 00:05:34:500 Q

27 0321857 344 RAMESH KUMAR SARDARA 08:40:36:200 08:46:16:600 4 00:05:40:400 Q

28 1291153 346 HEMANT KUMAR GAUTAM

JAGDISH PRASAD GAUTAM
08:40:36:900 08:46:17:950 4 00:05:41:50 Q

29 1560408 347 PRATEESH KUMAR BHULLAN

SINGH
08:40:37:250 08:46:17:50 4 00:05:39:800 Q

30 0184480 349 SHAKTI SINGH MALIK JAI

KUMAR
08:40:38:300 08:46:29:650 4 00:05:51:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 17-11-2012 / 8

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0414713 351 JAGDISH SHARMA

GHANSHYAM SHARMA
08:53:21:550 08:59:02:600 4 00:05:41:50 Q

2 1338517 352 DILEEP JOSHI RAMESHWAR

PRASAD
08:53:21:900 08:58:48:150 4 00:05:26:250 Q

3 1549001 356 NAVEEN KUMAR SATBIR

SINGH
08:53:23:950 08:58:46:50 4 00:05:22:100 Q

4 0177759 357
SATYAPRAKASH AGRAWAL

RAMESHWAR DAYAL

AGARWAL

08:53:24:450 08:58:50:200 4 00:05:25:750 Q

5 0353780 360 RAJENDER SINGH SHISH

RAM
08:53:26:550 08:59:25:500 4 00:05:58:950 Q

6 1591983 364 NAVEEN DABAS NAFE SINGH 08:53:18:50 08:59:01:900 4 00:05:43:850 Q

7 0342289 366 JITENDER AJIT SINGH 08:53:19:50 08:59:00:950 4 00:05:41:900 Q

8 0184105 367 SUDHIR SINGH KALICHARAN 08:53:19:450 08:59:06:950 4 00:05:47:500 Q

9 0164721 369 SOHAN RAM JEEVA RAM 08:53:20:0 08:58:46:750 4 00:05:26:750 Q

10 1328022 373 KAILASH KUMAR PRATAP

SINGH
08:53:12:600 08:59:02:750 4 00:05:50:150 Q

11 1224414 381 KAPIL DAHIYA SATISH

KUMAR
08:53:05:100 08:58:44:850 4 00:05:39:750 Q

12 0026390 383 SHAKTI SINGH SURAJMAL 08:53:06:350 08:58:33:0 4 00:05:26:650 Q

13 1535776 386 PRADEEP KUMAR WAZIR

SINGH
08:53:07:750 08:58:39:450 4 00:05:31:700 Q

14 0324741 388 JITENDER JAGDISH 08:53:08:800 08:58:38:150 4 00:05:29:350 Q

15 1512532 391 PARDEEP SULTAN SINGH 08:52:58:950 08:58:38:800 4 00:05:39:850 Q

16 1235985 392 DEVENDER RAMESH KUMAR 08:52:59:350 08:58:33:200 4 00:05:33:850 Q

17 1250730 393 HARDEEP SINGH AJIT SINGH 08:52:59:950 08:58:40:150 4 00:05:40:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0629626 395 MAHESH SURESH KUMAR 08:53:00:650 08:58:40:800 4 00:05:40:150 Q

19 1359275 397 DEVENDER SINGH KARAMBIR

SINGH
08:53:02:450 08:58:22:350 4 00:05:19:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 17-11-2012 / 9

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0042878 401 SANJAY RAMPHAL 09:05:54:50 09:11:12:950 4 00:05:18:900 Q

2 0039626 402 SUNIL KUMAR RAJBIR SINGH 09:05:54:450 09:11:15:500 4 00:05:21:50 Q

3 0924816 403 ASHOK RAGBIR SINGH 09:05:54:600 09:11:38:550 4 00:05:43:950 Q

4 0989293 404 AJAY KUMAR PRASAD

KAMLESWAR PRASAD
09:05:55:50 09:11:53:750 4 00:05:58:700 Q

5 1626120 407 GOPAL PATHAK BHOGENDRA

PATHAK
09:05:56:400 09:11:33:900 4 00:05:37:500 Q

6 0185233 409 SHAMSH AFREZ G.M.

SALAHUDDIN
09:05:57:350 09:11:30:200 4 00:05:32:850 Q

7 1243239 414 HARISH KUMAR JAGBIR

SINGH
09:05:49:900 09:11:23:900 4 00:05:34:0 Q

8 1245240 415 KRISHAN BALWAN SINGH 09:05:50:350 09:11:24:150 4 00:05:33:800 Q

9 1551969 416 GAYALAL LOHREY SINGH 09:05:51:300 09:11:48:400 4 00:05:57:100 Q

10 1229035 417 DEEPAK RATAN BIR 09:05:51:900 09:11:10:350 4 00:05:18:450 Q

11 1127428 418 BAJRANG SINGH BABUSINGH

RAJPUT
09:05:52:200 09:11:11:50 4 00:05:18:850 Q

12 0027028 419 SAURABH KUMAR NARAYAN

SINGH
09:05:52:950 09:11:41:0 4 00:05:48:50 Q

13 0986189 421 BABU SAINI KANHIYA LAL

SAINI
09:05:41:750 09:11:25:600 4 00:05:43:850 Q

14 0602474 422 MANJEET BALDEV 09:05:42:250 09:11:41:100 4 00:05:58:850 Q

15 1535241 423 PARVESH KUMAR RAMESH

KUMAR
09:05:42:850 09:11:08:700 4 00:05:25:850 Q

16 1626796 424 PRADEEP KUMAR ROHTASH 09:05:43:200 09:11:27:550 4 00:05:44:350 Q

17 0734899 427 VIKASH KUMAR JAYKANT

SINGH
09:05:45:250 09:11:39:750 4 00:05:54:500 Q

18 0025583 428 SHYAM SUNDER NAND LAL 09:05:46:700 09:11:11:850 4 00:05:25:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



19 0935954 430 AJAY KUMAR SATLAL 09:05:47:350 09:10:59:550 4 00:05:12:200 Q

20 0237923 431 SOMPAL BRAJPAL SINGH 09:05:36:600 09:10:47:300 4 00:05:10:700 Q

21 0466810 432 ROHIT KUMAR NIRANJAN

SINGH
09:05:37:100 09:11:20:800 4 00:05:43:700 Q

22 0630116 433 MANJEET SINGH PARTAP

SINGH
09:05:37:600 09:10:45:500 4 00:05:07:900 Q

23 1222273 434 DEVENDER KUMAR MAHABIR

SINGH
09:05:38:50 09:11:11:750 4 00:05:33:700 Q

24 0951769 435 AMIT KUMAR HAWA SINGH 09:05:38:850 09:10:57:300 4 00:05:18:450 Q

25 0320286 436 RUPENDER MAHENDER

SINGH
09:05:39:150 09:11:07:200 4 00:05:28:50 Q

26 0234040 438 SHEKHAR KUMAR BALU

SINGH
09:05:40:500 09:11:34:950 4 00:05:54:450 Q

27 0048848 441 SHARWAN SINGH SHER

SINGH
09:05:30:250 09:11:24:300 4 00:05:54:50 Q

28 1541379 442 NAVEEN KHATRI SATYA PAL

KHATRI
09:05:30:850 09:10:51:350 4 00:05:20:500 Q

29 1545208 443 NAVEEN KUMAR WAZIR

SINGH
09:05:31:750 09:10:52:600 4 00:05:20:850 Q

30 1225834 444 KRISHAN ROHTASH 09:05:31:950 09:11:01:450 4 00:05:29:500 Q

31 1242377 449 KULDEEP SINGH KITAB

SINGH
09:05:35:50 09:10:55:850 4 00:05:20:800 Q

32 1616299 450 PRAMOD KUMAR MEWALAL 09:05:35:250 09:11:11:100 4 00:05:35:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 17-11-2012 / 10

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1241476 451 DEEPAK KUMAR AZAD

KUMAR
09:21:51:800 09:27:36:100 4 00:05:44:300 Q

2 1346701 452 DEEPAK KUMAR MISHRA

SHUBHANKAR MISHRA
09:21:52:150 09:27:42:250 4 00:05:50:100 Q

3 0017409 454 SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA

SURESH SHARMA
09:21:51:950 09:27:30:550 4 00:05:38:600 Q

4 0006622 455 SINGAR SINGH RAM KUMAR 09:21:53:150 09:27:43:850 4 00:05:50:700 Q

5 0334122 456 RAVINDER LATE DHARAMBIR 09:21:53:350 09:27:46:300 4 00:05:52:950 Q

6 0334723 457 RAJENDER KUMAR GURU

PRASAD
09:21:53:950 09:27:21:850 4 00:05:27:900 Q

7 0791026 458 MAHENDRA KUMAR JOSHI

MUKESH KUMAR JOSHI
09:21:53:650 09:27:38:100 4 00:05:44:450 Q

8 0628019 459 MAHIPAL SINGH ISHWAR

SINGH
09:21:54:150 09:27:00:900 4 00:05:06:750 Q

9 0305784 460 RAJIV KUMAR RAI SINGH 09:21:53:0 09:27:12:800 4 00:05:19:800 Q

10 1618285 463 NAVAL KISHOR THAKUR

RAMANAND THAKUR
09:21:47:200 09:27:27:350 4 00:05:40:150 Q

11 1050106 465 AJAY KUMAR JANGIR MOHAN

LAL
09:21:48:900 09:27:03:950 4 00:05:15:50 Q

12 0782667 468 VINIT KUMAR KUNDAN LAL 09:21:50:400 09:27:14:950 4 00:05:24:550 Q

13 1354741 469 ISHWAR SINGH RAM MEHAR 09:21:50:650 09:27:32:50 4 00:05:41:400 Q

14 0633852 472 VISHAL DUTT JAI BHAGWAN 09:21:41:150 09:27:31:250 4 00:05:50:100 Q

15 0044765 473 SURENDER KUMAR RAJPAL 09:21:41:700 09:27:08:850 4 00:05:27:150 Q

16 1540668 474 PAWAN KUMAR RAMPHOOL 09:21:42:50 09:27:23:900 4 00:05:41:850 Q

17 1544189 475 PAWAN KUMAR RAJENDER 09:21:42:750 09:27:10:700 4 00:05:27:950 Q

18 0014128 476 SANDEEP KUMAR SATBIR 09:21:43:300 09:27:15:650 4 00:05:32:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SINGH

19 1234958 478 HITESH SHARMA RAM NIWAS 09:21:44:750 09:27:11:150 4 00:05:26:400 Q

20 0467180 481 RISHIKANT ADYA PRASAD 09:21:35:550 09:27:28:400 4 00:05:52:850 Q

21 1539713 482 PAWAN KUMAR NANAK

CHAND
09:21:35:950 09:27:19:750 4 00:05:43:800 Q

22 1231613 483 DEV DUTT PHOOL KANWAR 09:21:36:400 09:26:58:350 4 00:05:21:950 Q

23 1239767 484 KAMESHWAR PANDEY

KRIPASHANKAR
09:21:36:950 09:27:34:750 4 00:05:57:800 Q

24 0933620 485 AMIT KUMAR SURESH 09:21:37:350 09:26:47:200 4 00:05:09:850 Q

25 0313857 486 RAJ KUMAR JAGBIR SINGH 09:21:37:800 09:27:14:150 4 00:05:36:350 Q

26 1231068 487 HEMENT SHARMA DINESH

KUMAR SHARMA
09:21:37:950 09:27:13:350 4 00:05:35:400 Q

27 1546735 489 NAVEEN KUMAR PREM

SINGH
09:21:39:300 09:27:20:700 4 00:05:41:400 Q

28 1510388 490 PARDEEP RAJENDER SINGH 09:21:39:800 09:27:11:0 4 00:05:31:200 Q

29 0958531 492 AMIT KUMAR ISHWAR SINGH 09:21:30:250 09:27:03:850 4 00:05:33:600 Q

30 1685224 493 PRADEEP KUMAR PALEI

DEBARAJ PALEI
09:21:30:800 09:27:30:550 4 00:05:59:750 Q

31 0126036 499 SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY

RAM BHAWAN PANDEY
09:21:34:150 09:27:14:950 4 00:05:40:800 Q

32 1333687 500 KRISHNA SINGH RAJ BANSH

SINGH
09:21:34:350 09:27:23:50 4 00:05:48:700 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 17-11-2012 / 11

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1040522 501 ASHU KUMAR MADAN KUMAR 09:33:33:600 09:39:29:50 4 00:05:55:450 Q

2 1377762 503 DEVENDRA SINGH

SHEKHAWAT PRABHU SINGH
09:33:34:450 09:38:54:0 4 00:05:19:550 Q

3 0938401 505 CHAND RAM RAM KUMAR 09:33:35:550 09:38:35:700 4 00:05:00:150 Q

4 1252961 506 KULDIP SINGH JAGNATH 09:33:36:450 09:39:09:0 4 00:05:32:550 Q

5 0351783 508 RAJPAL JAIPAL 09:33:37:350 09:39:10:850 4 00:05:33:500 Q

6 0948984 509 BLARAJ KUNDU ASHOK

KUNDU
09:33:38:150 09:39:16:450 4 00:05:38:300 Q

7 1050182 511 AZAD KISHOR JAGDMBA

PRASAD
09:33:27:800 09:39:24:850 4 00:05:57:50 Q

8 1366826 514 HIMANSHU KUMAR

NARENDRA SINGH
09:33:28:750 09:38:52:800 4 00:05:24:50 Q

9 1527262 515 PARVEEN KUMAR RAJBIR

SINGH
09:33:29:150 09:38:45:600 4 00:05:16:450 Q

10 1200706 516 LAKH SINGH SHRI CHAND 09:33:29:800 09:39:03:500 4 00:05:33:700 Q

11 0423293 519 RAJESH KUMAR SIROHIYA

BABOO LAL
09:33:32:250 09:39:06:200 4 00:05:33:950 Q

12 0476179 520 ROHIT KUMAR RAJENDER

SHARMA
09:33:32:800 09:39:14:150 4 00:05:41:350 Q

13 0608497 521 VIRENDER SINGH SATBIR

SINGH
09:33:22:250 09:38:50:200 4 00:05:27:950 Q

14 1525039 522 PRATAP KUMAR TEK CHAND 09:33:23:0 09:38:50:50 4 00:05:27:50 Q

15 1123449 523 ANIL KUMAR MAHAK SINGH 09:33:23:700 09:39:11:900 4 00:05:48:200 Q

16 0053594 524 SONU MOHAR SINGH 09:33:23:700 09:38:49:750 4 00:05:26:50 Q

17 0909400 525 BHUPENDRA AJAB SINGH 09:33:24:350 09:38:51:750 4 00:05:27:400 Q

18 1548786 527 NAVEEN SURESH KUMAR 09:33:25:700 09:38:55:900 4 00:05:30:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



19 0665239 528 VAIBHAV PANDEY RAMESH

PANDEY
09:33:25:850 09:39:03:900 4 00:05:38:50 Q

20 1695850 529 YOGESH KUMAR JANGIR

MALU RAM JANGIR
09:33:26:450 09:39:09:550 4 00:05:43:100 Q

21 1214084 530 TEKRAM PALERAM 09:33:27:50 09:39:16:550 4 00:05:49:500 Q

22 0235143 532 SANJEET KUMAR ANIL SINGH 09:33:17:700 09:38:56:750 4 00:05:39:50 Q

23 1290781 535
DHARMENDRA KUMAR

SHARMA KIRPA SHANKER

SHARMA

09:33:19:250 09:39:12:400 4 00:05:53:150 Q

24 0049393 536 SUBHASH CHAND RAJ PAL 09:33:19:550 09:38:04:50 4 00:04:44:500 Q

25 0167446 537 SURENDRA SINGH RAJPUT

RAM SINGH RAJPUT
09:33:20:200 09:38:52:700 4 00:05:32:500 Q

26 1542687 538 NAVEEN KUMAR JAGVIR

SINGH
09:33:20:700 09:38:56:150 4 00:05:35:450 Q

27 0318734 539 JOGESH JOGINDER 09:33:21:150 09:39:00:550 4 00:05:39:400 Q

28 0344564 541 RAKESH KUMAR AZAD SINGH 09:33:11:50 09:39:01:500 4 00:05:50:450 Q

29 0517744 545 RISHIKESH KUMAR K M DAS 09:33:14:150 09:39:08:650 4 00:05:54:500 Q

30 1514991 546 NARENDER KUMAR JAI

PARKASH
09:33:14:800 09:39:09:800 4 00:05:55:0 Q

31 0953703 547 ASHOK KUMAR SATYAWAN 09:33:15:300 09:38:39:250 4 00:05:23:950 Q

32 0930380 548 BLINDER BIRBAL RAM 09:33:15:950 09:38:56:500 4 00:05:40:550 Q

33 1533580 550 YASHPAL SINGH KRISHAN

SINGH
09:33:16:500 09:39:05:50 4 00:05:48:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 17-11-2012 / 12

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0024834 551 SURESH KUMAR BELI RAM 09:50:25:700 09:55:42:800 4 00:05:17:100 Q

2 1514506 552 PRAMOD KUMAR SUKHPAL

SINGH
09:50:25:900 09:55:57:650 4 00:05:31:750 Q

3 1051987 554 AJAY DUTT OM DUTT 09:50:27:250 09:56:23:100 4 00:05:55:850 Q

4 0052871 557 SAJJAN KUMAR SURJIT

SINGH
09:50:27:950 09:56:20:300 4 00:05:52:350 Q

5 1715397 562 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA

RAMESH CHAND SHARMA
09:50:20:800 09:56:01:150 4 00:05:40:350 Q

6 0793062 565 MAYANK BHARDWAJ GAURI

SHANKER SHARMA
09:50:22:400 09:55:48:150 4 00:05:25:750 Q

7 0008899 569 SHOKENDER SINGH RATHI

JAIPAL SINGH RATHI
09:50:24:350 09:56:00:750 4 00:05:36:400 Q

8 1633527 571 UDAY BHAN SHARMA RAM

BABU SHARMA
09:50:14:600 09:55:43:150 4 00:05:28:550 Q

9 0156718 572 SHANKAR SINGH TANWAR

MOHAN SINGH
09:50:15:0 09:56:12:400 4 00:05:57:400 Q

10 0346393 575 JAI BHAGWAN RAM KISHAN 09:50:16:800 09:55:57:700 4 00:05:40:900 Q

11 0348685 576 JAGPARVESH CHANDER

RANDHIR SINGH
09:50:17:550 09:56:11:300 4 00:05:53:750 Q

12 0639514 577 VIKASH KUMAR PREM SINGH 09:50:17:700 09:55:55:550 4 00:05:37:850 Q

13 0745544 579 VINAY KUMAR VIRENDRA

SINGH
09:50:19:50 09:55:53:600 4 00:05:34:550 Q

14 1517460 580 UPENDRA BRAHAM SINGH 09:50:19:600 09:55:47:300 4 00:05:27:700 Q

15 0133320 581 SUNDERLAL YADAV

BALVEER SING YADAV
09:50:08:900 09:56:08:100 4 00:05:59:200 Q

16 1260181 588 KULDEEP SHARMA

BHAGWATI PRASAD
09:50:12:850 09:55:54:0 4 00:05:41:150 Q

17 0539883 590 RAHUL JAYENDRA SINGH 09:50:13:600 09:56:02:550 4 00:05:48:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1237302 592 DALJIT SINGH BOHAR SINGH 09:50:03:150 09:55:23:800 4 00:05:20:650 Q

19 1407245 596 HARISH CHANDRA SINGH

ARJUN SINGH
09:50:05:500 09:55:32:0 4 00:05:26:500 Q

20 1240273 598 DINESH KUMAR KRISHAN

SINGH
09:50:06:600 09:55:54:900 4 00:05:48:300 Q

21 0957273 600 ANUP SINGH BHALE RAM 09:50:07:950 09:55:52:50 4 00:05:44:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 17-11-2012 / 13

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1344081 604 TINKU KUMAR DEVENDRA

SINGH
10:08:38:200 10:13:59:100 4 00:05:20:900 Q

2 1502422 605 NEERAJ KUMAR BHAGWAN 10:08:38:300 10:13:50:750 4 00:05:12:450 Q

3 0039294 608 SUNIL KUMAR DAYANAND 10:08:39:900 10:14:20:750 4 00:05:40:850 Q

4 1690873 609 PRADEEP KUMAR SUKHVEER

SINGH
10:08:40:450 10:14:18:400 4 00:05:37:950 Q

5 0954523 610 AMIT TEJ SINGH 10:08:40:750 10:14:26:350 4 00:05:45:600 Q

6 0337216 612 JAIBHAGWAN SINGH NAPHE

SINGH
10:08:31:650 10:13:51:100 4 00:05:19:450 Q

7 1306456 614 HARISH CHANDRA SHARMA

SHRIKANT MANI
10:08:32:700 10:14:21:650 4 00:05:48:950 Q

8 0150580 617 SACHIN GUPTA ANIL GUPTA 10:08:34:100 10:13:56:50 4 00:05:21:950 Q

9 1538512 620 PARDEEP KUMAR UMED

SINGH
10:08:35:800 10:14:02:850 4 00:05:27:50 Q

10 0361353 621 RAJNEESH KUMAR KANTI

PRASAD
10:08:25:100 10:14:00:550 4 00:05:35:450 Q

11 0109225 622 SUNIL KUMAR RAM BHAGAT 10:08:25:650 10:14:01:50 4 00:05:35:400 Q

12 1122767 624 BHASKER PANT NARAYAN

DUTT PANT
10:08:26:800 10:13:51:100 4 00:05:24:300 Q

13 0166917 627 SUNIL KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR 10:08:28:800 10:14:13:600 4 00:05:44:800 Q

14 0309714 629 JOGINDER SINGH

RAMMEHAR
10:08:29:650 10:14:25:350 4 00:05:55:700 Q

15 0936489 630 AGNIVESH YESHPAL SINGH 10:08:30:150 10:13:56:350 4 00:05:26:200 Q

16 1310266 631 DEEPAK SHARMA RAMJI LAL

SHARMA
10:08:18:650 10:13:57:700 4 00:05:39:50 Q

17 0956684 633 BALINDER SINGH MANGAT

RAM
10:08:20:200 10:13:52:150 4 00:05:31:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0950801 634 CHAND RAJBIR 10:08:20:500 10:13:53:850 4 00:05:33:350 Q

19 0933232 635 BIJENDER RAJENDER 10:08:20:800 10:13:46:200 4 00:05:25:400 Q

20 1238267 636 KULDEEP RABHAGAT 10:08:21:400 10:13:24:450 4 00:05:03:50 Q

21 1251867 637 KASHMIR BALKISHAN 10:08:23:0 10:13:43:450 4 00:05:20:450 Q

22 1566199 638 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR

VIKRAM SINGH
10:08:23:550 10:13:48:0 4 00:05:24:450 Q

23 0009088 640 SANDEEP GOPIRAM 10:08:24:550 10:13:44:150 4 00:05:19:600 Q

24 0942029 641 BANSILAL MAHABIR 10:08:11:750 10:13:45:750 4 00:05:34:0 Q

25 0633795 642 MAHINDER SINGH JASBEER

SINGH
10:08:12:0 10:13:33:150 4 00:05:21:150 Q

26 1254489 643 KULDEEP SINGH MAHA

SINGH
10:08:12:750 10:13:43:850 4 00:05:31:100 Q

27 1055066 644 AMIT KUMAR RANA KATAR

SINGH
10:08:13:50 10:13:40:500 4 00:05:27:450 Q

28 0029903 645 SURESH HAWA SINGH 10:08:13:450 10:13:25:650 4 00:05:12:200 Q

29 1143456 646 ABDUL RAHIM RAHMAT 10:08:14:50 10:13:38:300 4 00:05:24:250 Q

30 0944424 647 AMIT JILE SINGH 10:08:14:700 10:13:24:550 4 00:05:09:850 Q

31 1536833 649 PARDEEP KUMAR SURESH

KUMAR
10:08:15:900 10:13:38:150 4 00:05:22:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 17-11-2012 / 14

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0964137 652 ANIL KUMAR HARVIR SINGH 10:21:54:150 10:27:34:750 4 00:05:40:600 Q

2 1509673 653 PARDEEP KUMAR OMPAL

SINGH
10:21:54:950 10:27:45:350 4 00:05:50:400 Q

3 0050801 657 SOMBIR RANBIR 10:21:57:150 10:27:43:50 4 00:05:45:900 Q

4 0622244 658 VIKASH KUMAR NARESH

KUMAR
10:21:57:400 10:27:42:550 4 00:05:45:150 Q

5 0061295 659 SACHIN SHARMA RAJPAL

SHARMA
10:21:58:0 10:27:16:650 4 00:05:18:650 Q

6 1394743 663 KULDEEP JAIDAYAL 10:21:49:300 10:27:42:250 4 00:05:52:950 Q

7 0074627 669 SANJAY KUMAR DHARAM

PALSHARMA
10:21:52:300 10:27:43:900 4 00:05:51:600 Q

8 0005212 670 SACHIN PANWAR OM SINGH

PANWAR
10:21:53:0 10:27:29:850 4 00:05:36:850 Q

9 1096715 671 AMIT KUMAR JAIPAL SINGH 10:21:41:200 10:27:11:450 4 00:05:30:250 Q

10 1044729 672 ASHISH KUMAR JOGENDRA

SINGH
10:21:41:750 10:27:01:650 4 00:05:19:900 Q

11 0127890 673 SATISH SHISH PAL 10:21:42:550 10:27:38:900 4 00:05:56:350 Q

12 1201673 674 DEVANDER UMED SINGH 10:21:42:900 10:27:20:400 4 00:05:37:500 Q

13 1227876 675 DEVENDER RAMPHAL 10:21:43:100 10:26:50:500 4 00:05:07:400 Q

14 0402613 676 RAJA SHARMA ARJUN

SHARMA
10:21:43:550 10:27:29:100 4 00:05:45:550 Q

15 1353476 677 HARISH SINGH RAWAT

DEVPRAKASH SINGH RAWAT
10:21:44:150 10:27:28:300 4 00:05:44:150 Q

16 1524195 679 PARDEEEP JORAWER SINGH 10:21:45:350 10:27:17:50 4 00:05:31:700 Q

17 0047815 680 SUNI KUMAR ROOP CHAND 10:21:47:250 10:27:27:500 4 00:05:40:250 Q

18 0350279 681 JOGINDER DHARMBIR 10:21:33:700 10:27:12:850 4 00:05:39:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



19 1514554 682 PARVEEN KUMAR ISHWAR

SINGH
10:21:34:50 10:27:01:950 4 00:05:27:900 Q

20 1552044 683 PARVINDER SATVIR SINGH 10:21:34:600 10:27:01:950 4 00:05:27:350 Q

21 0492257 684 RAJ KUMAR MEGH SINGH 10:21:35:450 10:27:31:0 4 00:05:55:550 Q

22 0325015 685 RAVINDER RAMPAL 10:21:36:450 10:27:13:300 4 00:05:36:850 Q

23 1328643 686 KUMDEEP SINGH PUNDIR

KUSHAL PAL SINGH PUNDIR
10:21:37:200 10:27:19:300 4 00:05:42:100 Q

24 1241352 688 DHARMENDER BALWAN 10:21:38:50 10:27:13:250 4 00:05:35:200 Q

25 1547855 690 NEERAJ KUMAR JOGENDER

SINGH
10:21:39:800 10:26:54:450 4 00:05:14:650 Q

26 0095101 692 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA

CHHOTE LAL SHARMA
10:21:29:450 10:27:10:750 4 00:05:41:300 Q

27 0050771 693 SURENDER SINGH

MUKHTIYAR SINGH
10:21:29:800 10:27:09:550 4 00:05:39:750 Q

28 0411179 696 RISHIRAJ BRIJKISHORE 10:21:31:900 10:27:12:800 4 00:05:40:900 Q

29 1054497 698 ANUJ TOMER KRISHANPAL

TOMER
10:21:32:700 10:27:15:350 4 00:05:42:650 Q

30 0354659 699 RAKESH SAMUNDER SINGH 10:21:32:950 10:26:45:650 4 00:05:12:700 Q

31 0951347 700 BIJENDER JAIPAL 10:21:33:300 10:26:49:50 4 00:05:15:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 17-11-2012 / 15

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0307897 701 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA

SHIVOM SHARMA
10:35:53:900 10:41:09:50 4 00:05:15:150 Q

2 1693865 702 GATTU SINGH LICHHAMAN

SINGH
10:35:54:750 10:41:23:550 4 00:05:28:800 Q

3 0958038 703 ARUN JAKHAR BHOOP SINGH 10:35:55:150 10:41:21:550 4 00:05:26:400 Q

4 0187538 705 SUMI KUMAR RAMESH

CHANDRA
10:35:56:250 10:41:32:950 4 00:05:36:700 Q

5 1244856 706 DHARAM SINGH ISHWAR

SINGH
10:35:56:550 10:41:15:300 4 00:05:18:750 Q

6 1273171 707 KULDEEP SINGH OM PAL

SINGH
10:35:57:150 10:41:39:750 4 00:05:42:600 Q

7 0759949 708 VIPIN KUMAR SURAJMAL 10:35:57:150 10:41:54:750 4 00:05:57:600 Q

8 0243918 709 SANTOSH KUMAR UPADHYAY

OM PRAKASH UPADHYAY
10:35:57:350 10:41:30:500 4 00:05:33:150 Q

9 0753168 711 MANOJ KUMAR TEKCHAND 10:35:50:50 10:41:38:700 4 00:05:48:650 Q

10 0195102 712 SHANKAR KUMAR SUDHIR

PRASAD
10:35:49:700 10:41:24:850 4 00:05:35:150 Q

11 1592517 713 PARSHANT KUMAR RAJESH

SOLANKI
10:35:49:900 10:41:36:50 4 00:05:46:150 Q

12 0632924 715 VIKASH JASHBIR 10:35:51:100 10:40:32:100 4 00:04:41:0 Q

13 0345102 716 RAJESH KUMAR ATTAR

SINGH
10:35:51:100 10:41:18:450 4 00:05:27:350 Q

14 1554401 717 NAITRPAL SINGH JUGBIR

SINGH
10:35:51:550 10:40:57:300 4 00:05:05:750 Q

15 0912652 719 ANUJ KUMAR ROHTAS SINGH 10:35:52:350 10:41:09:750 4 00:05:17:400 Q

16 0311626 720 RAKESH KUMAR RAJENDER

SINGH
10:35:53:400 10:41:12:900 4 00:05:19:500 Q

17 0000961 721 SANJAY KUMAR RAJENDER

SINGH
10:35:43:500 10:41:25:450 4 00:05:41:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1554776 722 NAVEEN KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 10:35:44:0 10:41:09:550 4 00:05:25:550 Q

19 0353646 724 RAMCHANDER KRISHAN 10:35:45:200 10:41:01:200 4 00:05:16:0 Q

20 0906873 725 ANIL KUMAR MAHENDER

SINGH
10:35:45:450 10:41:01:550 4 00:05:16:100 Q

21 0035375 727 SANDEEP KUMAR SATYBIR 10:35:46:550 10:41:37:750 4 00:05:51:200 Q

22 0119151 728 SATDEV SHRI OM 10:35:46:900 10:41:11:500 4 00:05:24:600 Q

23 0619091 730 VIJAI KUMAR DHARAM PAL 10:35:48:450 10:41:19:700 4 00:05:31:250 Q

24 0494712 731 RAM SINGH RAJPOOT

BHANWAR SINGH
10:35:37:200 10:41:06:0 4 00:05:28:800 Q

25 1370294 732 LOVKESH MEHTA MAHENDER

KUMAR
10:35:37:750 10:41:36:650 4 00:05:58:900 Q

26 0389660 733 JITENDER SINGH JAIPAL

SINGH
10:35:38:50 10:41:18:850 4 00:05:40:800 Q

27 0447261 735 RAJ KUMAR KRISHAN PAL

SINGH
10:35:39:450 10:41:20:50 4 00:05:40:600 Q

28 1690778 736 PRAKASH CHANDRA UPRETI

RAMESH CHANDRA UPRETI
10:35:40:200 10:41:31:0 4 00:05:50:800 Q

29 0398239 737 RANJIT KUMAR VISHNU DEO

RAM
10:35:40:800 10:41:31:300 4 00:05:50:500 Q

30 0724952 738 VIKRAM PURAN SINGH 10:35:41:850 10:41:23:200 4 00:05:41:350 Q

31 1601051 739 OM PRAKASH PREET SINGH 10:35:42:300 10:41:19:400 4 00:05:37:100 Q

32 0185757 740 SUKHVINDER KUMAR OM

PRAKASH
10:35:42:900 10:41:36:650 4 00:05:53:750 Q

33 0324484 743 RAHUL DAHIYA SUKHBEER

SINGH
10:35:32:900 10:41:15:50 4 00:05:42:150 Q

34 1530363 745 UPENDER SINGH CHATTAR

SINGH
10:35:33:950 10:41:33:900 4 00:05:59:950 Q

35 0968056 746 ASHISH KUMAR RAWAT

MOHAN SWAROOP RAWAT
10:35:34:300 10:41:33:900 4 00:05:59:600 Q

36 1206924 747 DHARMENDER KUMAR

BHOOP SINGH
10:35:35:100 10:40:58:350 4 00:05:23:250 Q

37 0923550 749 AMIT KUMAR UMED SINGH 10:35:35:750 10:41:08:350 4 00:05:32:600 Q

38 0953055 750 ANIL KUMAR RAM KANWAR 10:35:36:350 10:41:12:800 4 00:05:36:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 17-11-2012 / 16

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0979911 752 ARUN KUMAR VIRENDRA

SINGH
10:46:20:50 10:51:52:650 4 00:05:32:600 Q

2 0343478 756 JITENDER RAMPHAL 10:46:21:650 10:51:54:750 4 00:05:33:100 Q

3 1213281 758 KARAMBIR DHRAMBIR 10:46:24:150 10:52:20:550 4 00:05:56:400 Q

4 0630027 760 VIKASH RAJENDER 10:46:24:600 10:52:18:500 4 00:05:53:900 Q

5 0041536 761 SOMBIR JAGDISH 10:46:15:250 10:52:13:150 4 00:05:57:900 Q

6 1549462 762 NARENDER SINGH RAMPHAL

SINGH
10:46:15:550 10:52:01:750 4 00:05:46:200 Q

7 1354585 763 DHARMPAL RAJENDRA

SINGH
10:46:15:800 10:51:44:750 4 00:05:28:950 Q

8 0023791 764 SATPAL RAMCHANDER 10:46:16:300 10:51:07:200 4 00:04:50:900 Q

9 0340372 765 RAJESH DILBAG 10:46:16:700 10:52:02:350 4 00:05:45:650 Q

10 1533671 767 PARDEEP SATBIR SINGH 10:46:17:350 10:51:38:750 4 00:05:21:400 Q

11 0334548 768 RAVINDER RANDHEER SINGH 10:46:17:500 10:51:43:250 4 00:05:25:750 Q

12 0038156 769 SONU ROHTASH 10:46:18:0 10:51:41:450 4 00:05:23:450 Q

13 0628892 770 VINOD RAJENDER 10:46:18:800 10:51:54:750 4 00:05:35:950 Q

14 0950300 771 ANIL KUMAR RAJENDER

SINGH
10:46:10:250 10:51:31:400 4 00:05:21:150 Q

15 0733852 772 VIKAS CHAMAN SINGH 10:46:10:600 10:51:44:50 4 00:05:33:450 Q

16 1032218 773 ANKUR SHARMA MANGE RAM 10:46:11:0 10:51:59:600 4 00:05:48:600 Q

17 0112260 774 SANDEEP MAHENDER SINGH 10:46:12:50 10:51:55:500 4 00:05:43:450 Q

18 0356488 776 JONU VEDPAL 10:46:13:0 10:51:38:100 4 00:05:25:100 Q

19 0958169 778 BHOPAL SINGH ROHTASH 10:46:14:300 10:51:32:100 4 00:05:17:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



20 0621370 779 VIRENDER SINGH HAWA

SINGH
10:46:14:600 10:51:51:200 4 00:05:36:600 Q

21 1240412 780 DILBAG SINGH TEJ SINGH 10:46:15:100 10:51:45:350 4 00:05:30:250 Q

22 1534836 784 PAWAN KUMAR JAGDISH 10:46:06:400 10:52:03:550 4 00:05:57:150 Q

23 0329945 785 JAGBIR AMAR SINGH 10:46:07:50 10:51:46:0 4 00:05:38:950 Q

24 0625220 786 MANJEET KUMAR CHANDER

BHAN
10:46:07:550 10:51:27:150 4 00:05:19:600 Q

25 0323891 788 JOGENDER RAM CHANDER 10:46:08:450 10:51:44:650 4 00:05:36:200 Q

26 0124490 789 SURESH KUMAR JHA KRIT

NARAYAN JHA
10:46:09:150 10:51:37:0 4 00:05:27:850 Q

27 1649593 791 UARESH GODARA SAJANRAM

GODARA
10:45:59:0 10:51:16:850 4 00:05:17:850 Q

28 1391706 795 ERSHAD ALI MAKSOOD ALI 10:46:01:550 10:51:52:550 4 00:05:51:0 Q

29 1625307 796 PAWAN KUMAR RAMESH

CHAND
10:46:01:800 10:51:50:300 4 00:05:48:500 Q

30 0343343 798 RISHI PAL YAD RAM 10:46:02:700 10:51:35:350 4 00:05:32:650 Q

31 1540620 799 PRAVINDRA SINGH PRATAP

SINGH
10:46:03:150 10:51:31:400 4 00:05:28:250 Q

32 1351432 800 HITESH BHAROWAJ KRISHAN

KUMAR
10:46:03:650 10:51:40:200 4 00:05:36:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 17-11-2012 / 17

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0030039 801 SANDEEP GULAB SINGH 11:01:22:500 11:06:56:200 4 00:05:33:700 Q

2 1526218 803 PARDEEP KULDEEP SINGH 11:01:23:450 11:07:12:800 4 00:05:49:350 Q

3 0039286 805 SURESH KUMAR RAMMEHAR 11:01:24:500 11:06:49:850 4 00:05:25:350 Q

4 0115881 806 SACHIN KUMAR DEVINDER

KUMAR
11:01:25:650 11:07:06:100 4 00:05:40:450 Q

5 1546849 808 PARVIN KAUSHIK JAI

BHAGWAN
11:01:26:150 11:06:58:150 4 00:05:32:0 Q

6 1206568 809 KULDEEP RAJPAL 11:01:27:50 11:07:16:350 4 00:05:49:300 Q

7 0951851 810 ANURAG CHANDER BHAN 11:01:04:300 11:06:41:250 4 00:05:36:950 Q

8 1306985 813 DINESH KUMAR SWAMI

SHYORAM SWAMI
11:01:16:700 11:06:59:950 4 00:05:43:250 Q

9 1617244 814 NITIN SHARMA VINOD

SHARMA
11:01:17:450 11:07:07:950 4 00:05:50:500 Q

10 1219147 815 KULDEEP SINGH BHANA RAM 11:01:17:850 11:06:34:750 4 00:05:16:900 Q

11 0199769 818 SUNIL KUMAR RAMBIR SINGH 11:01:22:200 11:06:48:250 4 00:05:26:50 Q

12 1554221 820 PARVEEN SATYAWAN 11:01:20:850 11:06:50:550 4 00:05:29:700 Q

13 1377597 823 HARIOM RAM BHAROSI 11:01:11:550 11:06:58:850 4 00:05:47:300 Q

14 1201573 824 KULDEEP BALWAN 11:01:11:850 11:06:38:700 4 00:05:26:850 Q

15 1248932 825 KULDEEP RUHIL

OMPARKASH
11:01:12:850 11:06:42:550 4 00:05:29:700 Q

16 1625172 826 PARDEEP JAGMOHAN 11:01:13:250 11:06:55:50 4 00:05:41:800 Q

17 1345101 827 DEEPAK DAYANAND 11:01:13:700 11:06:48:600 4 00:05:34:900 Q

18 0957796 828 ANIL ATTAR SINGH 11:01:13:500 11:06:32:250 4 00:05:18:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



19 0050894 829 SANJAY OM PARKASH 11:01:14:300 11:06:51:100 4 00:05:36:800 Q

20 1136620 831 ASHISH TIWARI PRAFULL

KUMAR TIWARI
11:01:04:900 11:06:54:750 4 00:05:49:850 Q

21 0945101 832 AMIT VIJAY SINGH 11:01:06:150 11:06:37:450 4 00:05:31:300 Q

22 0001130 833 SUNIL KUMAR RAJVIR SINGH 11:01:06:600 11:06:35:800 4 00:05:29:200 Q

23 1553261 834 PAWAN KUMAR RAJ SINGH 11:01:06:850 11:06:38:200 4 00:05:31:350 Q

24 1553861 835 PAWAN RAJBIR SINGH 11:01:07:950 11:07:07:650 4 00:05:59:700 Q

25 1218741 837 HARIOM JAGDISH CHANDER 11:01:08:400 11:06:56:800 4 00:05:48:400 Q

26 0631885 838 MANDEEP KUMAR SURESH

KUMAR
11:01:08:600 11:06:38:700 4 00:05:30:100 Q

27 0933509 839 BRAHAMJEET DAYANAND 11:01:09:150 11:07:07:450 4 00:05:58:300 Q

28 0515600 840 RANA YUVRAJ GAJENDRA

PRASAD SINGH
11:01:09:450 11:07:02:500 4 00:05:53:50 Q

29 0048494 841 SUKHDARSHAN KRISHNA

KUMAR
11:00:57:650 11:06:25:0 4 00:05:27:350 Q

30 1526989 843 PARVESH PARVEEN KUMAR 11:00:58:850 11:06:37:350 4 00:05:38:500 Q

31 0042939 848 SURENDER KUMAR RAMBIR 11:01:03:50 11:06:45:350 4 00:05:42:300 Q

32 1553290 849 NAVEEN JAIBHAGWAN 11:01:03:550 11:06:40:700 4 00:05:37:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 17-11-2012 / 18

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1312606 851 DEEPAK SINGH JAGROOP

SINGH
11:12:08:450 11:17:54:300 4 00:05:45:850 Q

2 1063347 852 CHANDER DUTT VASHIST

KAILASH CHANDER VASHIST
11:12:08:900 11:17:54:750 4 00:05:45:850 Q

3 0803769 855 VINDHYA VASHNI DUBEY

DAYA SHANKAR DUBEY
11:12:11:50 11:17:59:50 4 00:05:48:0 Q

4 1541958 858 PREM KUMAR GOPI RAM 11:12:13:200 11:17:42:850 4 00:05:29:650 Q

5 0627351 860 VIR SINGH JAI SINGH 11:12:13:800 11:18:01:700 4 00:05:47:900 Q

6 0346034 861 JAI PAL RAJENDER 11:12:00:800 11:17:24:250 4 00:05:23:450 Q

7 1635533 864 PUSKAR SINGH HITENDRA

PAL SINGH
11:12:02:850 11:17:41:100 4 00:05:38:250 Q

8 0439936 865 ROHIT KUMAR KAUSHAL PAL

SINGH
11:12:03:950 11:17:50:500 4 00:05:46:550 Q

9 0689418 866 VIKASH TYAGI BABU RAM 11:12:04:700 11:17:43:650 4 00:05:38:950 Q

10 0106925 867 SUNIL DUTT RAM DUTT 11:12:04:850 11:17:57:750 4 00:05:52:900 Q

11 0086109 868 SHRAVAN LAL SHARMA

BHAUNRI LAL SHARMA
11:12:05:600 11:17:46:800 4 00:05:41:200 Q

12 1706507 870 YOGENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

GOPAL PRASAD SHARMA
11:12:07:600 11:17:50:550 4 00:05:42:950 Q

13 0623817 872 MANDEEP SUBASH

CHANDER
11:11:57:100 11:17:17:750 4 00:05:20:650 Q

14 0024551 873 SUKHVINDER CHAHAL

RAJBIR
11:11:57:450 11:17:24:950 4 00:05:27:500 Q

15 0000279 874 SATYENDER JAGDISH 11:11:57:850 11:17:32:150 4 00:05:34:300 Q

16 0711394 875 VIVEK KUMAR JAI PAL SINGH 11:11:58:400 11:17:16:150 4 00:05:17:750 Q

17 0337983 876 JOGINDER SINGH BANIRAM 11:11:59:100 11:17:33:900 4 00:05:34:800 Q

18 0533207 878 RAMESH SINGH BHAWAN 11:12:00:150 11:17:42:250 4 00:05:42:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SINGH

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2




